
QUANTITY DELIVERY: Every endeavour will be made to deliver the quantity ordered, but invoiced quantity may vary from order quantity by 
10% due to production yields. Please advise if you don’t want to exceed or go below.

GST: All prices shown above are GST exclusive

NOTES:

Material

Bag Size

Gusset

Handle

Printing

75 Micron White/Clear LDPE

450 wide x 500 high

50 / 100 Bottom

Die Cut + Patch

One Colour on One side

Two Colours on One side

One Colour on Two sidesOne Colour on Two sides

Three or Four Colours on One side

Two Colours on Two sides

Three Colours on Two sides

Or

Or

One plate per colour per side

77 cents

86 cents

97 cents

$1.34 cents

1st Plate

2nd Plate

3rd & 4th

Extras

$230

$180

$155

$140

1 Plate

2 Plates

3 Plates

4 Plates

$230

$410

$565

$720

51 cents

55 cents

59 cents

71 cents

41 cents

43 cents

45 cents

50 cents

35 cents

37 cents

39 cents

41 cents

White/Clear Retail Carry Bag

Printing Plates ( Once off expense)

1,000 2,500 5,000 10,000

Product, Size & Description Order Quantity

Coloured Bags Min order Quantity of 5,000 bags for coloured film. Add $0.05 per bag

Lead Times Normal lead-time 2-3 weeks. Shorter lead times are also available

Process Printing We cannot do process (photographic) printing.ie CMYK

Artwork Format Prefer eps, ai or pdf (we cannot use jpg, tif or any file which is too pixelated at high magnification

EXTRA LARGE CARRY BAG PRICING


