





EXTRA LARGE CARRY BAG PRICING

Coloured Bags : Min order Quantity of 5,000 bags for coloured film. Add \$0.05 per bag

Lead Times : Normal lead-time 2-3 weeks. Shorter lead times are also available

Process Printing : We cannot do process (photographic) printing.ie CMYK

Artwork Format : Prefer eps, ai or pdf (we cannot use jpg, tif or any file which is too pixelated at high magnification

Product, Size & Description White/Clear Retail Carry Bag			Order Quantity			
			1,000	2,500	5,000	10,000
Material		75 Micron White/Clear LDPE				
Bag Size		450 wide x 500 high				
Gusset		50 / 100 Bottom				
Handle		Die Cut + Patch				
Printing		One Colour on One side	77 cents	51 cents	41 cents	35 cents
		Two Colours on One side	86 cents	55 cents	43 cents	37 cents
	Or	One Colour on Two sides				
		Three or Four Colours on One side	97 cents	59 cents	45 cents	39 cents
	Or	Two Colours on Two sides				
		Three Colours on Two sides	\$1.34 cents	71 cents	50 cents	41 cents
Printing P	lates (Once off expense)				
		One plate per colour per side	1st Plate	\$230	1 Plate	\$230
			2nd Plate	\$180	2 Plates	\$410
			3rd & 4th	\$155	3 Plates	\$565
			Extras	\$140	4 Plates	\$720

NOTES:

GST: All prices shown above are GST exclusive

QUANTITY DELIVERY: Every endeavour will be made to deliver the quantity ordered, but invoiced quantity may vary from order quantity by 10% due to production yields. Please advise if you don't want to exceed or go below.